Condon Johnson & Associates, Inc. Agreement No. C-2-2884 Contract Change Order (CCO) Log

CCO No.	Title	Status	Date Executed	Cost
1	Clearing and grubbing the project area, stormwater pollution prevention plan, export of spoils due to excavation, water permits, site surveying, site monitoring, a temporary walkway access and site fencing and signs. 0 calendar day impact.		1/11/2023	\$700,602.00
2	Additional row two tieback strands, extended tieback length, additional design support, and temporary soil nail wall. 15 calendar day impact.	•		\$2,174,625.94

Subtotal Executed CCOs	\$700,602.00
Subtotal Pending CCOs	\$2,174,625.94
TOTAL CCOs	\$2,875,227.94
ORIGINAL VALUE	\$6,440,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED VALUE	\$9,315,227.94